
Walk Trot A

 (C) Michael, 

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 66.190%139.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201534

Walk Trot B

 (C) Michael, 

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 68.095%143.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201538

Boulder Bluff MalloryTwylla Newton 66.429%139.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201532

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 64.286%135.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201534

AfricaJacquie Prentice 63.571%133.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201523

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 60.952%128.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201525

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 59.048%124.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201528

Desert StormOlivia Irving 55.476%116.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201533

Walk Trot C

 (C) Michael, 

Sorensen's SnickersKaren Dion 67.273%148.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 20152

Boulder Bluff MalloryTwylla Newton 66.591%146.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201532

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 65.000%143.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201543

AfricaJacquie Prentice 64.773%142.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201523

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 64.318%141.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201534

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 64.091%141.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201525

Doublesan DutchCarly Gummeson 62.045%136.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201550

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 60.682%133.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201528

Desert StormOlivia Irving 56.591%124.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201533

Training Test 1

 (C) Michael, 

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 64.783%149.0Training Level, Test 1 201538

BonesTrenton MacDonald 61.957%142.5Training Level, Test 1 201546

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 59.348%136.5Training Level, Test 1 201525

Training Test 2

 (C) Michael, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 72.308%188.0Training Level, Test 2 201527

Atticus FinchAmanda Weaver 65.962%171.5Training Level, Test 2 201522

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 62.692%163.0Training Level, Test 2 201543

BonesTrenton MacDonald 61.923%161.0Training Level, Test 2 201546

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 60.192%156.5Training Level, Test 2 201530

AfricaJacquie Prentice 59.823%155.5Training Level, Test 2 201523

EverettAlison Weaver 59.808%155.5Training Level, Test 2 201541

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 57.308%149.0Training Level, Test 2 201528

Desert StormOlivia Irving 54.808%142.5Training Level, Test 2 201533
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Training Test 3

 (C) Michael, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 71.591%157.5Training Level, Test 3 201527

EverettAlison Weaver 62.045%136.5Training Level, Test 3 201541

AfricaJacquie Prentice 62.045%136.5Training Level, Test 3 201523

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 58.864%129.5Training Level, Test 3 201530

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 58.636%129.0Training Level, Test 3 201543

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 57.045%125.5Training Level, Test 3 201528

First Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 72.188%231.0First Level, Test 2 201527

RP Canadas Awesome ChiefJackie Renschler 64.219%205.5First Level, Test 2 201544

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 60.000%192.0First Level, Test 2 201531

What about BobDoreen Peters 52.344%167.5First Level, Test 2 201535

First Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 70.882%241.0First Level, Test 3 201527

RP Canadas Awesome ChiefJackie Renschler 67.059%228.0First Level, Test 3 201544

PP A Sassy FleetTori Whitlaw 65.147%221.5First Level, Test 3 201542

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 55.294%188.0First Level, Test 3 201531

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 52.941%180.0First Level, Test 3 201530

WD Intro 1

 (C) Michael, 

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 65.714%184.0Western Dressage Intro Test 148

ArchieDebbie Allen 61.607%172.5Western Dressage Intro Test 151

WD Intro 2

 (C) Michael, 

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 65.417%157.0Western Dressage Intro Test 248

ArchieDebbie Allen 63.958%153.5Western Dressage Intro Test 251

WD Intro 3

 (C) Michael, 

The Desert Night ShadeLaurie Ridgway 66.042%158.5Western Dressage Intro Test 336

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 65.417%157.0Western Dressage Intro Test 348

WD Basic 1

 (C) Michael, 

RP Saphire N ChromeKatherine Oster 61.935%192.0Western Dressage Basic Test 145

Doublesan DutchCarly Gummeson 58.871%182.5Western Dressage Basic Test 150

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 57.581%178.5Western Dressage Basic Test 147
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WD Basic 2

 (C) Michael, 

RomeoColleen Beres 67.083%241.5Western Dressage Basic Test 237

RP Saphire N ChromeKatherine Oster 62.778%226.0Western Dressage Basic Test 245

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 60.556%218.0Western Dressage Basic Test 221

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 58.472%210.5Western Dressage Basic Test 247

WD Basic 3

 (C) Michael, 

RomeoColleen Beres 69.848%230.5Western Dressage Basic Test 337

The Desert Night ShadeLaurie Ridgway 62.879%207.5Western Dressage Basic Test 336

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 58.939%194.5Western Dressage Basic Test 321

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 57.727%190.5Western Dressage Basic Test 347

WD Level 1 Test 1

 (C)  Skene, 

MeganKelly Adams 62.973%233.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test 149

WD Level 1 Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

MeganKelly Adams 63.378%234.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 249

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 54.054%200.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test 221

WD Level 1 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 61.711%234.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 331

MeganKelly Adams 59.605%226.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 349

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 55.263%210.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test 321

WD Level 2 Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 59.070%254.0Western Dressage Level 2 Test 224

WD Level 2 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Hotrodder MikeKelly Adams 71.731%373.0Western Dressage Level 2 Test 353

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 64.904%337.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 324

WD Level 3 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Hotrodder MikeKelly Adams 75.606%249.5Western Dressage Level 3 Test 353

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 60.758%200.5Western Dressage Level 3 Test 324
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